ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY-BEEBE

Power Sports Technology—TC

TECHNICAL CERTIFICATE
POWER SPORTS TECHNOLOGY

Total Program = 30 Credit Hours

The fourth digit in the course number indicates the number of credit hours.

Requirements—30 HOURS

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
COM
ENG
MATH

1003
1013
1023
1033
1043
1053
1063
1073
1003
1003
1013

Power Sports Drive Trains

Power Sports Four-Cycle Engines

Power Sports Fuel Systems

Power Sports Electrical Systems
Power Sports Frames, Suspensions, & Brakes

Power Sports Maintenance
Power Sports Marine

Power Sports Two-Cycle & Electric Engines
Career Communications (or ENG 1003)

Freshman English |

Technical Mathematics (or higher)

Power Sports Technology—CP

Any combination of nine credit hours listed from the following courses.

CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY
POWER SPORTS TECHNOLOGY

Total Program =9 Credit Hours

Department

Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology

Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology
Career Communications
English

Mathematics

The fourth digit in the course number indicates the number of credit hours.

Requirements—9 HOURS

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

1003
1013
1023
1033
1043
1053
1063
1073

Power Sports Drive Trains

Power Sports Four-Cycle Engines

Power Sports Fuel Systems

Power Sports Electrical Systems
Power Sports Frames, Suspensions, & Brakes

Power Sports Maintenance
Power Sports Marine

Power Sports Two-Cycle & Electric Engines

Department

Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology
Power Sports Technology



