

Power Sports Technology—TC

TECHNICAL CERTIFICATE POWER SPORTS TECHNOLOGY

Total Program = 30 Credit Hours

The fourth digit in the course number indicates the number of credit hours.

Require	ments-	–30 HOURS	Department
PST	1003	Power Sports Drive Trains	Power Sports Technology
PST	1013	Power Sports Four-Cycle Engines	Power Sports Technology
PST	1023	Power Sports Fuel Systems	Power Sports Technology
PST	1033	Power Sports Electrical Systems	
PST	1043	Power Sports Frames, Suspensions, & Brakes	Power Sports Technology
PST	1053	Power Sports Maintenance	Power Sports Technology
PST	1063	Power Sports Marine	Power Sports Technology
PST	1073	Power Sports Two-Cycle & Electric Engines	Power Sports Technology
COM	1003	Career Communications (or ENG 1003)	Career Communications
ENG	1003	Freshman English I	English
MATH	1013	Technical Mathematics (or higher)	Mathematics

Power Sports Technology—CP

POWER SPORTS TECHNOLOGY

Total Program = 9 Credit Hours

The fourth digit in the course number indicates the number of credit hours.

Any combination of nine credit hours listed from the following courses.

Require	ements-	–9 HOURS	Department
PST	1003	Power Sports Drive Trains	Power Sports Technology
PST	1013	Power Sports Four-Cycle Engines	Power Sports Technology
PST	1023	Power Sports Fuel Systems	Power Sports Technology
PST	1033	Power Sports Electrical Systems	Power Sports Technology
PST	1043	Power Sports Frames, Suspensions, & Brakes	Power Sports Technology
PST	1053	Power Sports Maintenance	Power Sports Technology
PST	1063	Power Sports Marine	Power Sports Technology
PST	1073	Power Sports Two-Cycle & Electric Engines	Power Sports Technology